  High Performance Thermal SolutionsHigh Performance Thermal Solutions
 Heat Heat--pipes & Cooljets for Core Cooling pipes & Cooljets for Core Cooling
A4 /V26
Heat-pipes & Thermal Management Systems
14-03-03
Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc
Approved by - date
6 7

W
B
Order Code  MSTB  D x L x B x W
MSTB series  +5 C to +175 C
MXTB series  +5 C to +275 C
4
Note: Screw End range are only manufactured to
order.
Please state your order requirement as follows:-
MSTSE x diameter  D x length  L
Tol: Dia +0.0 / -0.1mm; Length +0.0 / -0.5mm
Screw End Heat-pipes
Order Code  MSTSE  D x L
D t e
4 M2.5 2.5
5 M3 3.0
6 M3 3.0
8 M6 6.0
10 M6 6.0
12 M6 6.0
t
ØD
L
e
MSTSE series  +5 C to +175 C
MXTSEseries  +5 C to +275 C
 ….. Effective & Reliable Core Cooling! Cool Core Heat-pipe Types:
D L           Order No. / Nr.          D L          Order  No. / Nr.
2 50 MST-020 x 050  5 50 MST-050         x 050
 60 MXT-020 x 060   60 MXT-050 x 060
 70  x 070   70  x 070
 80  x 080   80  x 080
 100  x 100   100  x 100
 125  x 125   125  x 125
2.5 50 MST-025   x 050   150  x 150
 60 MXT-025 x 060   200  x 200
 70  x 070  6 60 MST-060       x 060
 80  x 080   70 MXT-060 x 070
 100  x 100   80  x 080
 125  x 125   100  x 100
3 50 MST-030 x 050   125  x 125
 60 MXT-030 x 060   150  x 150
 70  x 070   175  x 175
 80  x 080   200  x 200
 100  x 100   250  x 250
 125  x 125  8 100 MST-080 x 100
 150  x 150   125 MXT-080 x 125
 175  x 175   150  x 150
4 50 MST-040      x 050   175  x 175
 60 MXT-040 x 060   200  x 200
 70  x 070   250  x 250
 80  x 080  10 100 MST-100      x 100
 100  x 100   125 MXT-010 x 125
 125  x 125   150  x 150
 150  x 150   175  x 175
 200  x 200   200  x 200
       250  x 250
       300  x 300
       350  x 350
      12 100 MST-120      x 100
       125 MXT-120 x 125
       150  x 150
       175  x 175
       200  x 200